 1
Oclaro's new multimode single emitter based laser
diode module BMU25-9xx-01/02-R has been designed
to provide an increased power output enabling fiber
laser and direct system manufacturers to generate
higher powers with fewer modules, allowing for more
compact pump configurations, greater pump block
efficiency and simplification of packaging. Its compact

Cathode (-)PIN 1
Pin-Out Assignment
Anode (+)PIN 2
Cathode (-)PIN 1
Pin-Out Assignment
PIN 1
PIN 2
 5
RoHS Compliance
Oclaro is fully committed to environment protection and sustainable development and has set in place a
comprehensive program for removing polluting and hazardous substances from all of its products. The
relevant evidence of RoHS compliance is held as part of our controlled documentation for each of our
compliant products. RoHS compliance parts are available to order, please refer to the ordering information
section for further details.
Ordering Information
BMU25-915-01-R  25W 915nm Multimode Laser Diode Module with 0.15NA fiber
BMU25-940-01-R  25W 940nm Multimode Laser Diode Module with 0.15NA fiber
BMU25-960-01-R  25W 960nm Multimode Laser Diode Module with 0.15NA fiber
BMU25-975-01-R 25W 975nm Multimode Laser Diode Module with 0.15NA fiber
BMU25-915-02-R  25W 915nm Multimode Laser Diode Module with 0.22NA fiber
BMU25-940-02-R  25W 940nm Multimode Laser Diode Module with 0.22NA fiber
BMU25-960-02-R  25W 960nm Multimode Laser Diode Module with 0.22NA fiber
BMU25-975-02-R  25W 975nm Multimode Laser Diode Module with 0.22NA fiber
Contact Information
Important Notice
Performance figures, data and any illustrative material provided in this data sheet are typical and must be